


Heavy Flavors Working Group / Program

Heavy Flavors Working Group

Friday, April 29, 2005

Session 5 - Ideas-J (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

time
2:00 PM

2:20PM
2:40 PM
3:00PM
3:20PM

fid] title

[24] Photoproduction of Charm and Beauty at HERA using D*-mu
Correlations at H1

[21] ZEUS Results on Charm and Beauty Production at HERA-II
[22] CDF Inclusive + Dijet b Cross Section
[23] Upsilon production and mu-tagged jet cross section in DO

[25] ZEUS Measurement of Beauty Production from muon-muon
Correlations

Page 1

Friday, April 29, 2005

presenter

NICK MALDEN

RICHARD HALL-WILTON
REGIS LEFEVRE
HORST WAHL

ANDREA LONGHIN



