Heavy Flavors Working Group

Friday, April 29, 2005

Session 5 - Ideas-J (2:00 PM - 3:40 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[24] Photoproduction of Charm and Beauty at HERA using D*-mu Correlations at H1	NICK MALDEN
2:20 PM	[21] ZEUS Results on Charm and Beauty Production at HERA-II	RICHARD HALL-WILTON
2:40 PM	[22] CDF Inclusive + Dijet b Cross Section	REGIS LEFEVRE
3:00 PM	[23] Upsilon production and mu-tagged jet cross section in D0	HORST WAHL
3:20 PM	[25] ZEUS Measurement of Beauty Production from muon-muon Correlations	ANDREA LONGHIN